2010 Snowflake Final Results

Varsity
Champion Northern Defenders
2nd Appomattox Courthouse
3rd Detroit BQ Jews
4th Detroit BQ Greeks
5th Detroit BQ Church of God
6th Bacon 5
7th Jesus Freaks
8th Lighthouse
9th Night and Day
10th A&W Rootbeer
11th Junior Elves
12th Grantham BiC
13th Dillsburg BIiC
Cotton-Headed Ninny-Muffins
15th Harrisburg BiC God's Ambassaders
16th Fairview Ave/Paramount BiC
17th New Life Church of Hershey
18th The Other Team
19th SVBQL Flames
20th Lakeholm Nazarene
JV
Champion Maine JV
2nd Five Forks/Fairview Ave/New Vision BiC
3rd Calvary Baptist
4th Harrisburg BiC Jars of Clay
5th | Pink Therefore | Ham
6th Mission Possible
7th Jesus Freaks 2
8th Highland Presbyterian- Team With No Name
Novice
Champion SVBQL Flaming Arrows
2nd Maine Puppies
3rd Community Bible Church
4th Manor BiC
5th Perfectly Imperfect
6th Harrisburg BiC Boys
7th Paramount/Fairview Ave. BiC
8th New Batch of Dough
9th Fresh Bacon of Bel-Air
10yh Five Forks BiC
11th Grantham BiC

12th Out of Our Mind




13th
Varsity Rates

Name

Nailah Davis
Clay Stanton
Rachel Switzer
Scott Howe

Ade Davis
Nicholas Galloway
Abby Clark
Joann Schatz
Nathan Couch
Michele Weidner
Sarah Wetzel
Amanda Mank
Becca Shirk
Jessica Hodsdon
Tyler Fisher
Blake Maust
Naomi Clark
Nicole Weslow
Andrea Phillips
Kirsten Buckwalter
Matthew Whitesel
Javon Grahm
Zachary Felix
Connor Berg
Jerome Graham
Joyel Couch

Ben Bergey
Shelly Greaves
Jeff Rohrer
Dashay Rosario
Sarah Henry
Cassi Fisher
Moriah Delige
Bethany Delige
Allie Payor
Zachary Desrochers
Jonathan Conrady
Erin Wendling
Doug Addleman
Lindsey Steelman
Valene Whitty
Kara Godwin
Alyssa Daniels
Emily Dimambro
Holly Ross
Matthew Madtes

Pittsburgh BQ

Team

DBQ Jews

DBQ Church of God
Jesus Freaks

A&W Rootbeer

DBQ Greeks

DBQ Greeks
Appomattox Courtroom
DBQ Jews

Night and Day

DBQ Church of God
Cotton-Headed Ninny-Muggins
Northern Defenders
New Life of Hershey
Appomattox Courtroom
Junior Elves

Bacon 5

Appomattox Courtroom
The Other Team
Junior Elves

God's Ambassaders
Dillsburg BiC
Lighthouse

Grantham BiC

Jesus Freaks
Lighthouse

Night and Day

The Other Team
Lighthouse
Cotton-Headed Ninny-Muggins
SVBQL Flames
Northern Defenders
Junior Elves

A&W Rootbeer

A&W Rootbeer
Northern Defenders
Northern Defenders
Dillsburg BiC

SVBQL Flames
Grantham BiC

Bacon 5

Appomattox Courtroom
Bacon 5

SVBQL Flames

Jesus Freaks

Jesus Freaks
Lakeholm

Quiz Ans. Ers. Bns. Pts. Rate
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520
480
380
310
270
230
220
220
210
190
180
170
160
150
140
140
130
120
100
100
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90
90
80
80
80
70
60
60
60
60
60
50
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40
40
40
40
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20
20
20
20
20
20

86.67
80
63.33
51.67
45
38.33
36.67
36.67
35
31.67
30
28.33
26.67
25
23.33
23.33
21.67
20
16.67
16.67
16.67
15
15
13.33
13.33
13.33
11.67
10
10
10
10
10
8.333
8.333
6.667
6.667
6.667
6.667
6.667

3.333
3.333
3.333
3.333
3.333
3.333




lan Wallace

Matt Ross

Daniel Hokanson
Hope Long

Jard Whitesel
Amber Freeman
Josiah Kelley
Greg Shirk
Jonathan Ingersol
Shelby Thies
Sarah Varner
Jesse Serafini
Katey Day

Mich Isley

David McCurdy
Elizabeth McCurdy
Sarah Beecher
Zach Allen
Miranda Curtis
Angela Bland

Josh Farrand
Duncan McDermond
Peter Babcock
Emily McCurdy
Rebecca Gonzalez
Chelsea Hawksley
Chad Brubaker
Jesse Dalton
Isaac Serafini
Ryan Howe

Sam Carl

Damion Stevenson
Jessica Hale

Andi Bribaker
John Williams

Ben Asper
Evangeline Long
Christian Pederson
Marcus Rodrigues
Joshua Abraham
Andrew Taylor
Ben Neilson
Shannon Gibson
Vanice Collas

JV Rates

Name

Aaron Couch
Caitlin Recard
Gideon Buckwalter

Cotton-Headed Ninny-Muggins
Grantham BiC

The Other Team

Fairview Ave/Paramount BiC
Dillsburg BiC

SVBQL Flames

SVBQL Flames

New Life of Hershey

Night and Day

Bacon 5

Junior Elves

Cotton-Headed Ninny-Muggins
Grantham BiC

Grantham BiC

New Life of Hershey

New Life of Hershey

A&W Rootbeer

Night and Day

The Other Team

Lakeholm

DBQ Greeks

Grantham BiC

Grantham BiC

New Life of Hershey

New Life of Hershey
Northern Defenders
Dillsburg BiC

God's Ambassaders
Cotton-Headed Ninny-Muggins
A&W Rootbeer

Bacon 5

DBQ Jews

Junior Elves

Dillsburg BiC

DBQ Greeks

God's Ambassaders
Fairview Ave/Paramount BiC
DBQ Jews

God's Ambassaders

God's Ambassaders

The Other Team

Lakeholm

DBQ Church of God
Fairview Ave/Paramount BiC

Team

Maine JV

Five Forks/Fairview Ave. BiC
Harrisburg BiC Jars of Clay
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Rate
86.67
3 470 78.33
2 370 61.67




Wyatt Jordan
Maria Clark
Joshua Delige
Laurel Michalek
Eli Beauchamp
Abby Thrasher
Baruch Fickett
Evan Smith
Somto Ukuani
Andrew Smith
Liz Carl

Yuki Taylor
Danielle Denson
Alycia Alsbrooks
Isaac Walker
Carol Michalek
Kay Barwell
Mary Dimambro
Cody Lydic
Heather

Anna Swoyer
Michaela Dunow
Erin Hale

Jesse Guerin
Erin Kelley
Alexa Severance
William Rosario
Dan Welch

Novice Rates

Name

Jonna Bye

Hannah Fellenbaugh
Laura Noll

Connor Fellenbaugh
Mike Debden

Ben Taylor

Tannis Cydrus
Alison Beecher
Kalee Oravec
Javon Winfield

Luke Benshoff
Madeline Widrick
Josh Warford
Dalton Steinbrook
Pricilla Bonn

Chloe Buckwalter
Clay Steele

PJ

Jessica Barge

| Pink Therefore | Ham
Calvary Baptist

Maine JV

Team With No Name
Calvary Baptist

Calvary Baptist

Five Forks/Fairview Ave. BiC
Five Forks/Fairview Ave. BiC
Jesus Freaks 2

Five Forks/Fairview Ave. BiC
| Pink Therefore | Ham
Harrisburg BiC Jars of Clay
Mission Possible

| Pink Therefore | Ham

| Pink Therefore | Ham
Team With No Name

Jesus Freaks 2

Jesus Freaks 2

Team With No Name

Jesus Freaks 2

| Pink Therefore | Ham
Mission Possible

Mission Possible

Calvary Baptist

Harrisburg BiC Jars of Clay
Harrisburg BiC Jars of Clay
Harrisburg BiC Jars of Clay
Maine JV

Team

Manor BiC

SVBQL Flaming Arrows
Community Bible Church
SVBQL Flaming Arrows
Puppies

H-burg BiC Boys

New Batch of Dough
Puppies

Five Forks BiC

Perfectly Imperfect
Paramount/Fairview Ave. BiC
Community Bible Church
Paramount/Fairview Ave. BiC
New Batch of Dough
Perfectly Imperfect

SVBQL Flaming Arrows

New Batch of Dough

Manor BiC

Community Bible Church
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290
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160
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440
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420
320
300
280
250
230
210
190
170
140
120
110
110
100
100
100

90

58.33
48.33
46.67
33.33
26.67
23.33

20
18.33
18.33
16.67
8.333
8.333
6.667
3.333
1.667
1.667
1.667

-1.67
-1.67
-3.33
-3.33
-3.33
-3.33
-3.33

-6.67
-13.3

Rate

73.33

70

70
53.33

50
46.67
41.67
38.33

35
31.67
28.33
23.33

20
18.33
18.33
16.67
16.67
16.67
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Kyle Erisman
Joy McKenzie
Stephen Hall
Joseph Mohler
Laura Bleacher
Nathaniel Merrill
Juliano Rodrigues
Spencer Egolf
Justyn Pibble
Isaac Kawate
Ben Brice

Nate Sweets
Rhonda Morris
Marissa Nichols
Seth Bumbaugh
Ashley Fogelsanger
McKenna Phipps
Amber Birkhamer
Cheyenne Higgs
Ashley Bateman
Caroline Orndorff
Amanda Eddy
Andrew McAllister
Leslie Stephens
Tyler Fetsko

Jay Dever

Emma Reynolds
Joshua Bye
Sterlyn Gillepsie
Patrick Creighton
Caleb

Peter Wheat
Kelly Handey
Josh Herald

Nick Longstreet
Chaivez Brown

Manor BiC

Fresh Bacon of Bel Air
H-burg BiC Boys
Community Bible Church
Manor BiC

Puppies

H-burg BiC Boys

Five Forks BiC

Fresh Bacon of Bel Air
Grantham BiC

Out of Our Minds
Perfectly Imperfect
Perfectly Imperfect

New Batch of Dough
Five Forks BIiC
Grantham BiC

PBQ

PBQ

Out of Our Minds

Fresh Bacon of Bel Air
Fresh Bacon of Bel Air
Five Forks BiC

Five Forks BiC

New Batch of Dough
PBQ

PBQ

Out of Our Minds

Manor BiC
Paramount/Fairview Ave. BiC
Paramount/Fairview Ave. BiC
Community Bible Church
Grantham BiC

Puppies

PBQ

Out of Our Minds
Perfectly Imperfect
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